DEVELOPMENT REVIEW COMMITTEE
AGENDA
Community Development
676 Dr. Martin Luther King Blvd
Wednesday, November 20, 2019

Appt. o 8
Time DRC Project 2 2 g 8
No. 0000-000 : o O
A.M. New/Resubmit PFOJeC'[ Data ol x < 0o

9:00 | 2019-038 Pass Road Iberville LLL DBA Storage Choice Biloxi
Resubmit 289 Iberville Drive
1210H-02-065.000, 1210H-02-066.001
Tom Henry
2019-052 Souvenir City Warehouse
09:30 | Resubmit 2026 Beach Blvd
1210K-03-112.000, 1210K-03-113.000
1210K-03-115.000, 1210K-03-115.001
Don Parker
10:00
10:30
11:00
1:30
2:00

2:30




